APPLIED CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING
THE M.S.UNIVERSITY OF BARODA

VADODARA-390001

8-10-2021

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST - IV

The following applicants are provisionally admitted to the M.Sc. (Applied

Chemistry) course for the academic year 2021-22 subject to online verification of

all semester marksheets, certificates, category certificates etc. They must have to

submit their documents to the Head, Applied Chemistry Department either through
E-mail: admission2021appchem@gmail.com (ONLINE MODE) or OFFLINE on
or before 12-10-2021 (Tuesday) up to 5:00 pm, failing which the admission will

be treated as cancelled. Further, each admitted candidate must also upload their

documents on MSUIS portal using their username & password (Login credentials).
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Application Iq

538548318703
330161261047

528439780869
550837709535

Application Id

541288983663
540808588697
542475567015
529346068941

538461894325

540111743487
536089506219

533387771159

Application Id

537128155951
526599175197

556209260974
531603224543
538244665483

MSU GEN
Name of Student

SAMPURN SUNIL GAIKWAD
MINU RAJESH ROY

Waiting List
SHIVANI KETUR GANDHI
ROHAN K PESHWANI

MSU SEBC

Name of Student

DIVYANGKUMAR NARENDRABHAI VARIYA
DHRUVKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SHARMA
BHAVIK VASANTBHAI PRAJAPATI
ADITI MAHENDRAKUMAR VARIA

Waiting List
KINJALBEN MUKESHBHAI PARMAR

FAHADMAHEDI IQBALHUSEN HOTELWALA
MARUFA ABDULHAMID TAMAKUWALA

KAUSHAL DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI

MSU SC

Name of Student

MINESH JITESHBHAI SOLANKI

SAURABH KUMAR RAMESHBHAI MAKWANA

Waiting List
VINAYKUMAR BHAILALBHAI PARMAR
RITHIK JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR
ARPITA GAURISHANKAR SHRIMALI
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Within Gujarat GEN

Application Id
Name of Student
5204186
53878822‘2373 PARVEZ KAMRUDDIN SAIYED
. 71 SANDEEP ROHIDAS MORE

- Waiting List

2248611 HARSH PREMSHARAN PATHAK
530347345969 ANKITKUMARSINGH SANTOSHKUMARSINGH

THAKUR
Qutside Gujarat
Application Id Name of Student

549853561663 ROSHAN SHANKAR CHOUGULE

Waiting List
528113548307 KALPESH MAHENDRA PATIL

Wii@

HEAD
APPLIED CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY & ENGINEERING
THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA

KALABHAVAN, YADODARA - 390 001, (INDIA) O//;

Dean .

- i q.

Facult of Tech. & ENYGY-

M. S. Usrlwiversity of Baroda,
Baroda.



