### APPLIED CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY AND ENGINEERING THE M.S.UNIVERSITY OF BARODA VADODARA-390001

8-10-2021

# PROVISIONAL ADMISSION LIST - IV

The following applicants are provisionally admitted to the M.Sc. (Applied Chemistry) course for the academic year 2021-22 <u>subject to online verification</u> of all semester marksheets, certificates, category certificates etc. They must have to submit their documents to the Head, Applied Chemistry Department either through E-mail: *admission2021appchem@gmail.com* (ONLINE MODE) or OFFLINE on or before <u>12-10-2021</u> (Tuesday) up to 5:00 pm, failing which the admission will be treated as cancelled. Further, each admitted candidate must also upload their documents on MSUIS portal using their username & password (Login credentials).

HEAD

Applied Chemistry Department

HEAD

APPLIED CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY & ENGINEERING
THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA
KALABHAYAN. VADODARA - 390 001. (INDIA)

DEAN
Faculty of Took & Ether

Faculty of Tech. & Engg.

Faculty of Tech. & Engg. M. S. University of Baroda, Baroda.

#### MSU GEN

Application Id	Name of Student
538548318703 530161261047	SAMPURN SUNIL GAIKWAD MINU RAJESH ROY
528439780869 550837709535	Waiting List SHIVANI KETUR GANDHI ROHAN K PESHWANI

#### MSU SEBC

Application Id	Name of Student
541288983663 540808588697	DIVYANGKUMAR NARENDRABHAI VARIYA DHRUVKUMAR MUKESHBHAI SHARMA
542475567015	BHAVIK VASANTBHAI PRAJAPATI
529346068941	ADITI MAHENDRAKUMAR VARIA
	Waiting List
538461894325	KINJALBEN MUKESHBHAI PARMAR
540111743487 536089506219	FAHADMAHEDI IQBALHUSEN HOTELWALA MARUFA ABDULHAMID TAMAKUWALA
533387771159	KAUSHAL DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI

#### MSU SC

Application Id	Name of Student	
537128155951	MINESH JITESHBHAI SOLANKI	
526599175197	SAURABH KUMAR RAMESHBHAI MAKWANA	
	Waiting List	
556209260974	VINAYKUMAR BHAILALBHAI PARMAR	
531603224543	RITHIK JAYANTIBHAI PARMAR	
538244665483	ARPITA GAURISHANKAR SHRIMALI	

HEAD

APPLIED CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY & ENGINEERING
THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA
KALABHAYAN. VADODARA - 390 001. (INDIA)

Dean Faculty of Tech. & Engg. M. S. University of Baroda,

Baroda.

# Within Gujarat GEN

Application Id	Name of Student
520418664273	PARVEZ KAMRUDDIN SAIYED
538288266971	SANDEEP ROHIDAS MORE
	Waiting List
525192248611	HARSH PREMSHARAN PATHAK
530347345969	ANKITKUMARSINGH SANTOSHKUMARSINGH
	THAKUR

## Outside Gujarat

Name of Student
ROSHAN SHANKAR CHOUGULE
Waiting List KALPESH MAHENDRA PATIL

**HEAD** 

APPLIED CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY & ENGINEERING THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA KALABHAYAN. YADODARA - 390 001. (INDIA)

Dean
Faculty of Tech. & Engg.
M. S. University of Baroda,
Baroda.